Overview
Power feed-through capacitors enable a consistantly high
frequency performance to be combined with high current
capability. The have compact mechanical enclosures
and terminations which suit the use in many industrial
applicatons such as Telecommunications, Medical
equipment and DC power systems. These capacitors are
mechanically robust to withstand use in normal high current

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
Россия  +7(495)268-04-70 Казахстан +7(7172)727-132              Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47
EMI Filters
FLLCC, Power Feed-Through Capacitors
Technical Specifications cont.
Part Number Rated Current
at 40°C (A)
Rated Voltage
(VAC/VDC)
C
(µF)
Volt Test
(VDC) UL
FLLCC025A015I0 25 -/100 0.1 250
FLLCC025A055I0 25 -/100 0.5 250
FLLCC075A400I0 75 250/- 4.0 1,200
FLLCC100A015I9 100 -/100 0.1 500 ¤
FLLCC200A016I2H 200 -/1,000 1.0 2,500
FLLCC200A036I0 200 -/60 3.0 500
FLLCC300A055I1 300 -/750 0.5 3,950
FLLCC500A055I1 500 -/750 0.5 3,950
FLLCC800A055I1 800 -/750 0.5 3,950
¤ UL approval
Approvals
Standard Certification Body File Number
UL 1283, 5th Edition UL E192374